099 Rogers Memorial Hospital Inc
34700 Valley Road

Oconomowoc, WI 53066
262-646-4411

Hospital Type: PSYCH
County: Waukesha
Analysis Area: 2A-Southeastern

Overall Hospital Utilization

Total Discharges: 2,874

Total Patient Days: 23,349
Psychiatric Utilization

Discharges: 2,263

Patient Days: 20,576

AODA Utilization

Discharges: 611
Patient Days: 2,773

Age Distribution

Average Length of Stay (days): 8.1

Average Charge per Discharge:

Percent of All Discharges:
Percent of All Patient Days:

Percent of All Discharges:
Percent of All Patient Days:

Age Group % Discharges % Patient Days
Under 15 18.7% 23.0%
15-19 26.1% 28.8%
20-24 11.4% 10.2%
25-34 15.7% 13.2%
35-44 11.3% 10.6%
45 -54 8.9% 7.2%
55-64 5.5% 4.4%
65-74 2.3% 2.4%
75-84 0.2% 0.1%
85 & Over 0.0% 0.0%

$26,338

78.7%
88.1%

21.3%
11.9%

Sex Distribution

Sex % Discharges % Patient Days
Male 38.8% 31.3%
Female 61.2% 68.6%

Expected Pay Source Distribution
Primary Payer % Discharges

Medicare 8.5%
Medicaid/BadgerCare 28.0%
Other Government 0.5%
Commercial or Private Insurance 61.7%

Self-Pay 1.0%
Other or Unknown Insurance 0.4%

APR-DRG Specific Data

Patient Discharge Status

Discharge Status
Home or Self-Care

Other GMS Hospital

Critical Access Hospital (CAH)
Skilled Nursing Facility
Intermediate Care Facility
Inpatient Rehabilitation Facility
Hospice

Other Institution

Home Health Service

Left Against Medical Advice
Expired

Discharge/Tran to Court/Law Enforcmnt
Other

Race Distribution

% Discharges

94.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
2.3%
0.0%
0.0%
3.0%

Race % Discharges % Patient Days
Amer.Ind/Alaskan Native 0.9% 0.9%
Asian 1.3% 1.6%
Black/African Amer. 4.0% 3.4%
Native Hawaii/Pac.lsl. 0.1% 0.2%
White 86.9% 87.5%
Multiracial 2.1% 2.1%
Declined 0.1% 0.1%
Unavailable 4.6% 4.2%

Average Length of Stay Average Charge per Discharge
Number of This All Wisconsin This All Wisconsin
APR-DRG # and Description Discharges Facility PSYCH Ratio Facility PSYCH Ratio
750 Schizophrenia 66 7.2 13.0 0.55 $23,307 $22,514 1.04
751 Psychoses 1,060 71 6.1 1.16 $22,729 $16,469 1.38
753 Bipolar Disorders 324 6.5 6.5 1.00 $21,197 $16,822 1.26
754 Depression 139 6.4 4.5 1.42 $20,474 $12,181 1.68
755 Neuroses Other Than Depression 109 8.7 5.1 1.71 $28,115 $13,276 2.12
756 Acute Adjust React Psychosocial Dysfunction 71 6.2 5.7 1.09 $19,879 $15,688 1.27
758 Behavioral disorders 32 7.5 6.6 1.14 $23,741 $18,796 1.26
759 Eating Disorders 251 19.1 18.3 1.04 $61,336 $60,134 1.02
760 Other Mental Disorders 183 15.8 15.2 1.04 $51,669 $44,821 1.15
770 Substance Abuse/Dependence, Left Against Medical Advice 24 2.0 1.9 1.05 $6,923 $6,006 1.15
773 Opioid Abuse/Dependence 185 4.6 4.3 1.07 $15,309 $14,099 1.09
774 Cocaine Abuse/Dependence 16 4.9 3.9 1.26 $15,643 $12,695 1.23
775 Alcohol Abuse/Dependence 358 4.6 3.9 1.18 $15,103 $11,835 1.28

N/A - Zero Discharges reported

* 1 through 4 Discharges reported



